

2020 Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining

Bid Opening: October 13, 2020, 12:00 PM

Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to contractors for informational purposes only and **do not** identify lowest responsible bidder. Bid review by staff and final award pending.

2020 Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining				1		2		Engineer's Estimate Thomas Leyrer	
Bid Opening: October 13, 2020, 12:00 PM				Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005		Michels Corporation 1715 16th St. SE Salem, OR 97302			
				\$551,632.40		\$624,360.00		\$684,822.60	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	33,473.00	\$33,473.00	46,116.00	\$46,116.00
1010	Health and Safety Plan	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	2,310.00	\$2,310.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1015	SPCC Plan	1	LS	1,081.00	\$1,081.00	881.00	\$881.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1355	Minor Changes	1	CALC	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3010	CIPP Liner Installation, 8 Inch Diameter	2,360	LF	56.00	\$132,160.00	53.00	\$125,080.00	70.00	\$165,200.00
3011	CIPP Liner Installation, 10 Inch Diameter	1,320	LF	53.00	\$69,960.00	59.00	\$77,880.00	80.00	\$105,600.00
3012	CIPP Liner Installation, 12 Inch Diameter	400	LF	133.00	\$53,200.00	163.00	\$65,200.00	100.00	\$40,000.00
3013	CIPP Liner Installation, 15 Inch Diameter	1,220	LF	90.00	\$109,800.00	114.00	\$139,080.00	120.00	\$146,400.00
3015	Reinstate Lateral Connection	50	EA	699.00	\$34,950.00	681.00	\$34,050.00	750.00	\$37,500.00
3020	Odor Control Plan	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	914.00	\$914.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3025	CIPP Repair Plan	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	618.00	\$618.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3030	CIPP Installation Plan	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	618.00	\$618.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3035	As-Built Records	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1,235.00	\$1,235.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3040	Tree, Vegetation, and Soil Protection Plan	1	LS	1,621.00	\$1,621.00	617.00	\$617.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5005	Traffic Control Labor	300	HR	87.00	\$26,100.00	75.00	\$22,500.00	65.00	\$19,500.00
5015	Traffic Control Supervisor	150	HR	104.00	\$15,600.00	81.00	\$12,150.00	75.00	\$11,250.00
5020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,512.00	\$4,512.00	15,994.00	\$15,994.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7000	Surface Restoration	1	FA	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7055	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	FA	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUB TOTAL					\$501,484.00		\$567,600.00		\$622,566.00
10% SALES TAX					\$50,148.40		\$56,760.00		\$62,256.60
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL					\$551,632.40		\$624,360.00		\$684,822.60